Garrisson Brothers Distillery

Longhorn Porsche Club Drive
January 6, 2024
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Garrison Brothers Distillery - 1827 Hye Albert Rd Hye, TX
Life is simply too short to waste on inferior whiskey. So, drive with us o heavenly Hye, Texas to experienceit all
for yourself. Our drive will take about two hours through some great roads north of Bergheim with a pit stop in Lukenbach
before our arrival at the distillery at 1100. The first 30 people that sign up for the bourbon tour will get a tour of the distillery.
There are only 30 slots for this tour. The driving tour is free and we do not have a limit on vehicles. The food will be a buffet

style with burgers and sides but must be signed up for by Thursday December 14th. If you sign up for food, it will be ready
when we show up at 1 100. You may also Dring a picnic lunch and use the many picnic tables on the grounds.

WHEN : Saturday January 6, 2024 P on
START LOCATION:  SCOOTER'S COFFEE 7

1 FM 3351 S Unit 155 Bergheim TX 78006 : Loughoza
MEET TIME: 08:00 - 08:30 AM \ g

W 5

DRIVERS MEETING: 08:30 AM v
DEPART: 08:45 AM
COST: Bourbon Tour $25, Food $20, Drive $0

RSVP: Please go to ClubRegistration to sign up:
https://clubregistration.net/events/signUp.cfm/event/14107



https://clubregistration.net/events/signUp.cfm/event/14107
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Garrison Brothers Distillery Tour, Jan 6t", 2024
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Directions turn turn

To Lukenbach
12

Turn Left onto RM 473 12 13.5
Turn Right and Follow RM 473/FM1376 25.5 0.8
Turn Left ont RR 473 26.3 6.4
Slight Right ont FM 473 32.7 1
Turn Right onto Old 9/0Ild San Antonio Rd 33.7 11.8
Turn right onto Grapetown Rd 45.5 4.8
Turn Right onto FM 1376 50.3 0.3
Turn Right onto Lukenbach Town Loop 50.6 0.4
Lukenbach for Rest Stop (1 hour /51 miles)
To Garrison Brothers Distillery
Head to exit of Lukenbach and follow map below 51 0.4
Turn Right onto FM 1376 51.4 16.9
Turn Left onto FM 473 68.3 13.4
Stay Left on Crabapple Rd 81.7 10.5
Turn Right onto 1888 92.2 0.5
Turn Left onto FM 1623 92.7 8.3
Turn Right onto Hye-Albert Rd 101 2.7
Turn Right into Garrison Brothers Distillery 103.7 0.2

Garrison Brothers Distillery
(1hour / 52.9 mile leg / 103.9 miles total)

Lukenbach Parking



